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Learning Support and Therapy Fees 2016-2017

Assessment Fees Fee (including GST)
Cogpnitive assessment, using internationally recommended psychometric

and/or psycho-educational tests. This includes a comprehensive written | $1016.50
report and a consultation with parents and teachers.

Admissions Assessment Fee $535
Dyslexia/Dyscalculia Screening Assessment $144.45
Individual Therapy Fees With GST
Speech Therapy Hourly Rate $144.45
Physiotherapy Hourly Rate $144.45
Occupational Therapy Hourly Rate $144.45
Group Therapy and Class Work Fees With GST
Paired sessions with one therapist (two children per hour) $139.10
Group with one therapist (three children or more per hour) $139.10
Group with two therapists (three or four children per hour) $139.10
Group Programme (five or six children per hour) $139.10
Learning Support Fee With GST
Hourly rate for individualised instruction by specialists qualified in the §107
teaching of children with specific learning difficulties

Cancellation Notification
Learning support and therapy fees will be charged for unless a cancellation request has been received at least one
week in advance.
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